
6-32 X 1 PHILLIP FLAT HEAD
53X

68351 Table
1X

68361 Cover Bracket
7X

Nut 6-32 Nylon Lock Nut Stainless Steel
59X

68357 Support Panel
1X

68377 TSlot Support
3X

0250-20 T-slot Nut
12X

1/4-20 x 1/2"L Button Head Cap Screw SS
12X

68364 Motor Mount
3X

68352 Tri Support
3X

68356 Power Supply Retainer
1X

Power Supply ATX 450W
1X

68358 Electronics Mount
1X

Nema 17 Stepper
3X

Nut 10-32 Nylon Nut
6X

68355 Base
1X

17505 LEG
6X

10-32 x 5/8"L Pan Head Screw White Nylon
6X

44010 FOOT
6X

Rostock MAX Assembly Instructions
Step 1.1 - Base Sub Assembly
SeeMeCNC.com
November, 15 2012


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


